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SAMSUNG SpinPoint V60 80GB 5.4K 2MB ATA
3.5" SV0813H 635,00 PLN

Exkl. Steuern:
516,26 PLN
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Additional Information

Preis

EAN
Festplattentyp
Hersteller

Serie

Modell
Speicherkapazitat
RPM

Cache
Schnittstelle
Format
Produktzustand

Garantie

635,00 PLN
729507522555
HDD
Samsung
SpinPoint V60
SV0813H
80GB

5400

2MB

ATA

3.5"

Erneuert

2 Jahre Garantie
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